
                       SITUAÇÃO :  REGULAR   

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00       %

       VER(A):  JAQUELINE PINHEIRO

 
                                                                                                            MÊS DE REFERÊNCIA: MAIO / 14

  CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
PODER LEGISLATIVO

 DEMONSTRATIVO DA COTA CEAP

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00       %
10.998.014/0007-04 01/05/2014 389753 AMAZON COMB. P/ VEÍCULOS E CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 100,00        13.900,00       0,71        
10.713.693/0001-13 02/05/2014 2.228 HI RESTAURANTE LTDA 43,80          13.856,20       0,31        
04.773.087/0002-48 02/05/2014 268.887 DANIMAR FAST FOOD RESTAURANTE LTDA 36,41          13.819,79       0,26        
10.773.536/0001-01 06/05/2014 30.881 DRA DERIVADO DE PETRÓLEO 50,00          13.769,79       0,36        
02.558.157/0005-96 06/05/2014 483814529 TELEFÔNICA BRASIL S.A. 393,76        13.376,03       2,81        
84.477.215/0015-93 09/05/2014 64.983 NAVERIO NAVEGAÇÃO DO RIO AMAZONAS LTDA 100,00        13.276,03       0,71        
84.659.879/0003-30 10/05/2014 10.217 DENYS ANTONIO ABDALA TUMA 50,00          13.226,03       0,36        
06.015.395/0001-82 13/05/2014 184.897 AUTO POSTO BONS AMIGOS LTDA 166,00        13.060,03       1,19        
06.015.395/0001-82 16/05/2014 185.165 AUTO POSTO BONS AMIGOS LTDA 202,02        12.858,01       1,44        
05.220.251/0008-71 16/05/2014 481.239 CIDADE COM. DE DER. DE PETRÓLEO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 100,00        12.758,01       0,71        
10.998.014/0007-04 16/05/2014 389753 AMAZON COMB. P/ VEÍCULOS E CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 130,00        12.628,01       0,93        10.998.014/0007-04 16/05/2014 389753 AMAZON COMB. P/ VEÍCULOS E CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 130,00        12.628,01       0,93        
10.189.843/0001-31 17/05/2014 565562 POSTO SACY LTDA 50,00          12.578,01       0,36        
06.015.395/0001-82 21/05/2014 185.165 AUTO POSTO BONS AMIGOS LTDA 168,05        12.409,96       1,20        
07.848.998/0002-09 21/05/2014 292.900 FORTE COM. DE DERIVADOS DE PETRÓLEO LTDA 100,00        12.309,96       0,71        
09.458.574/0001-82 24/05/2014 28.106 CASA BOM SABOR LANCHES E REFEIÇÕES LTDA 87,79          12.222,17       0,63        
04.486.759/0001-87 24/05/2014 90.407 PANIFICADORA CONDE LTDA 52,53          12.169,64       0,38        
04.494.322/0001-95 26/05/2014 119 M.S.M DA SILVA MATERIAIS - ME 2.500,00     9.669,64         17,86      
07.635.955/0001-64 26/05/2014 3.661 AER RESTAURANTE LTDA 216,54        9.453,10         1,55        
10.773.536/0001-01 27/05/2014 41.359 DRA DERIVADO DE PETRÓLEO LTDA. 138,02        9.315,08         0,99        
84.519.883/0001-30 29/05/2014 263.726 D.L. DE SOUZA & CIA. LTDA. 100,00        9.215,08         0,71        
02.037.069/0001-15 29/05/2014 001578 G.R. COMMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE REF. LTDA. 4.096,03     5.119,05         29,26      
04.564.225/0001-21 29/05/2014 000755 GDA PETRÓLEO LTDA 4.200,00     919,05            30,00      04.564.225/0001-21 29/05/2014 000755 GDA PETRÓLEO LTDA 4.200,00     919,05            30,00      
16.799.056/0001-98 29/05/2014 572 IGOR DA S. MENDONÇA LANCHONETE 520,84        398,21            3,72        

                          TOTAL 13.601,79   398,21            97,16      




